2011 BRUTE FORCE" 650 4x4 Kawasald
PARTS DIAGRAM
Transmission

E1361

92026E

82046B

92026A

13262C

92200A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 BRUTE FORCE" 650 4x4

PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME

SHAFT,REVERSE,IDLE (Ref # 13107)
SHAFT,COUNTER (Ref # 13107A)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)
SHIFTER (Ref # 13139)

GEAR,INPUT HIGH,26T (Ref # 13260)
GEAR,OUTPUT REVERSE,16T (Ref # 13260A)
GEAR,DRIVEN REVERSE,16T (Ref # 13260B)
GEAR,INPUT LOW,20T (Ref # 13262)
GEAR,INPUT REVERSE,12T (Ref # 13262A)
GEAR,OUTPUT DRIVE,18T (Ref # 13262B)
GEAR,DRIVEN LOW,36T (Ref # 13262C)
GEAR,DRIVEN HIGH,30T (Ref # 13262D)
SPACER,17.3X30X2.0 (Ref # 92026A)
SPACER,21.2X29X1.6 (Ref # 92026B)
SPACER,28.2X34.5X1.6 (Ref # 92026C)
SPACER,48.2X54.3X1.0 (Ref # 92026D)
SPACER,HI&LOW (Ref # 92026E)
RING-SNAP,25.9X30.6X1.2 (Ref # 92033)
BEARING-NEEDLE,HIGH GEAR (Ref # 92046)

BEARING-NEEDLE,FWF-283317 (Ref # 92046A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,REVERSE GEAR (Ref # 92046B)

WASHER,28.5X34.0X1.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,20.3X33X2.0 (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER

13107-0754
13107-0755
13127-0053
13139-0003
13260-1867
13260-1872
13260-1873
13262-0234
13262-0235
13262-0432
13262-0450
13262-0451
92026-1415
92026-1568
92026-1587
92026-1599
92026-1600
92033-1037
92046-1276
92046-1278
92046-1279
92200-1240
92200-1351

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



