

2011 BRUTE FORCE® 650 4x4

PARTS LIST

Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SHAFT,REVERSE,IDLE (Ref # 13107)	13107-0754	1
SHAFT,COUNTER (Ref # 13107A)	13107-0755	1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)	13127-0053	1
SHIFTER (Ref # 13139)	13139-0003	1
GEAR,INPUT HIGH,26T (Ref # 13260)	13260-1867	1
GEAR,OUTPUT REVERSE,16T (Ref # 13260A)	13260-1872	1
GEAR,DRIVEN REVERSE,16T (Ref # 13260B)	13260-1873	1
GEAR,INPUT LOW,20T (Ref # 13262)	13262-0234	1
GEAR,INPUT REVERSE,12T (Ref # 13262A)	13262-0235	1
GEAR,OUTPUT DRIVE,18T (Ref # 13262B)	13262-0432	1
GEAR,DRIVEN LOW,36T (Ref # 13262C)	13262-0450	1
GEAR,DRIVEN HIGH,30T (Ref # 13262D)	13262-0451	1
SPACER,17.3X30X2.0 (Ref # 92026A)	92026-1415	1
SPACER,21.2X29X1.6 (Ref # 92026B)	92026-1568	1
SPACER,28.2X34.5X1.6 (Ref # 92026C)	92026-1587	1
SPACER,48.2X54.3X1.0 (Ref # 92026D)	92026-1599	2
SPACER,HI&LOW (Ref # 92026E)	92026-1600	1
RING-SNAP,25.9X30.6X1.2 (Ref # 92033)	92033-1037	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,HIGH GEAR (Ref # 92046)	92046-1276	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,FWF-283317 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1278	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,REVERSE GEAR (Ref # 92046B)	92046-1279	1
WASHER,28.5X34.0X1.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1240	1
WASHER,20.3X33X2.0 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1351	1